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INSTRUCTIONS

ASST. X2604
BMG68-0920G2-DOM

5+
service.mattel.com

BMG68  DOM  HW     1L     I/S      SIZE:297X210 mm      COLOR: 1C+1C

Hit the ghosts to send them flying!

1.

2.

3.2

1

3 4

WARNING: Do not aim at eyes or face. Only use projectiles 
supplied with this toy. Do not fire at point blank range.
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TO PLAY 

CONTENTS

APPLY LABELS

ASSEMBLY

PLEASE KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE 
REFERENCE AS THEY CONTAIN IMPORTANT INFORMATION.

CHOKING HAZARD – Small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.

WARNING:

b

NOT FOR USE WITH SOME HOT WHEELS® VEHICLES.

LABEL SHEET
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